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CLASSI FI CA UFFI Cl ALE -

Lewis Hamilton (GBR)
Sergio Perez (MEX)
Fernando Alonso (SPA)
Felipe Massa (BRA)

Kimi Raikkonen (FIN)
Michael Schumacher (GER)
Nico Rosberg (GER)
Paul Di Resta (GBR)
Kamui Kobayashi (GIA)
Bruno Senna (BRA)
Pastor Maldonado (VEN)
Daniel Ricciardo (AUS)
Jerome D'Ambrosio (BEL)
Heikki Kovalainen (FIN)
Vitaly Petrov (RUS)
Charles PIC (FRA)

Timo Glock (GER)

Pedro De La Rosa (SPA)
Narain Karthikeyan (IND)
Mark Webber (AUS)
Nico Hulkenberg (GER)

Sebastian Vettel (GER)
Jenson Button (GBR)
Jean-Eric Vergne (FRA)

Vodafone McLaren Mercedes
Sauber F1 Team

Scuderia Ferrari Marlboro
Scuderia Ferrari Marlboro

Lotus

Mercedes GP Petronas F1 Team
Mercedes GP Petronas F1 Team
Force India F1 Team

Sauber F1 Team

AT&T Williams

AT&T Williams

Scuderia Toro Rosso

Lotus

Caterham

Caterham

Marussia Racing

Marussia Racing

HRT F1 Team

HRT F1 Team

Red Bull Racing

Force India F1 Team

NON CLASSIFICATI

Red Bull Racing
Vodafone McLaren Mercedes

Scuderia Toro Rosso
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G P.

1:19:41:221
1:19:45:577
1:20:01:815
1:20:10:888
1:20:12:102
1:20:12:480
1:20:14:771
1:20:22:278
1:20:25:119
1:20:29:365
1:20:29:903
1:20:31:537
1:20:57:082
1:20:02:320
1:20:02:519
1:20:13:440
1:20:40:833
1:20:52:865
1:21:07:733
1:18:00:259

1:16:16:379
MOTIVO RITIRO

1:11:17:327
:48:35:015
:12:29:877

| TALI A 2012

230.943
4:356 230.733
20:594 16:238 229.953
29:667 9:073 229.519
30:881 1:214 229.461
31:259 1378 229.443
33:550 2:291 229.334
41:057 7:507 228.977
43:898 2:841 228.842
48:144 4:246 228.641
48:682 :538 228.615
50:316 1:634 228.538
75:861 25:545 227.336
1 Giro 1 Giro 225.586
1 Giro 1199 225.576
1 Giro 10:921 225.065
1 Giro 27:393 223.791
1 Giro 12:032 223.236
1 Giro 14:868 222.554

227.013

227.609

228.896

228.554

221.004

1:28.427
1:27.562
1:28.835
1:28.914
1:29.109
1:27.718
1:27.239
1:29.068
1:29.032
1:28.742
1:28.053
1:28.621
1:28.677
1:29.399
1:29.066
1:29.753
1:29.888
1:30.398
1:31.086
1:29.202
1:28.578

1:28.713
1:28.926
1:31.962
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